
ECP EARLY COLLEGE – BUS 208 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

05:37 AM RICOCHET CT & SCOTT RD  03:37 PM N ROAD ST & WHITEHURST ST 

05:48 AM BIRDIE LN & MATTHEWS DR  03:41 PM 107 PINE LAKE DR 

05:58 AM KEVIN DR & CLANCEY CT  03:46 PM 304 PLANTERS RUN 

06:02 AM NORTHSIDE RD & TRACI DR  03:55 PM RICOCHET CT & SCOTT RD 

06:16 AM FANNIE DR & WOODLEE DR  04:05 PM BIRDIE LN & MATTHEWS DR 

06:30 AM 3249 MAIN ST EX  04:15 PM 909 PARSONAGE ST 

06:37 AM 117 CAYUSE WAY  04:20 PM LOCUST ST & MAPLE ST 

06:47 AM 1143 AZALEA TRL  04:21 PM MAPLE ST & HOLLY ST 

06:59 AM UNION ST & LONDON ST  04:22 PM W MAIN ST & N ASHE ST 

07:09 AM 1059 US 17 S  04:25 PM PERSSE ST & SPELLMAN ST 

07:12 AM BYRD ST & PRITCHARD ST  04:26 PM BYRD ST & PRITCHARD ST 

07:15 AM PERSSE ST & SPELLMAN ST  04:36 PM UNION ST & LONDON ST 

07:18 AM W MAIN ST & N ASHE ST  04:49 PM HERSEY SAWYER RD & MAIN ST EX 

07:19 AM MAPLE ST & HOLLY ST  04:53 PM 117 CAYUSE WAY 

07:20 AM LOCUST ST & MAPLE ST  04:57 PM 3249 MAIN ST EX 

07:26 AM 909 PARSONAGE ST  05:11 PM FANNIE DR & WOODLEE DR 

07:33 AM N ROAD ST & WHITEHURST ST  05:26 PM NORTHSIDE RD & TRACI DR 

07:38 AM 304 PLANTERS RUN  05:33 PM KEVIN DR & CLANCEY CT 

07:42 AM 107 PINE LAKE DR    
07:43 AM 200 PINE LAKE DR    

  



ECP EARLY COLLEGE – BUS 221 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

05:58 AM 320 NUGGET TRAIL DR  03:39 PM W WARD ST & SIXTH ST 

06:04 AM 300 RIVERS EDGE CIR  03:40 PM 908 THIRD ST 

06:09 AM 1358 US 17 S  03:42 PM E BURGESS ST & SECOND ST 

06:25 AM 214 SCOTLAND DR  03:45 PM 511 MADRIN ST 

06:37 AM 637 PITTS CHAPEL RD  03:48 PM 612 RAY ST 

06:47 AM 132 PELICAN POINTE DR  03:50 PM 1400 ROANOKE AVE 

06:50 AM 1403 RIVER RD & RIVER RD  03:53 PM 1724 LOBELL LN 

06:51 AM PLEASANT DR & GREEN RUN CT  03:54 PM NATIVE DANCER CT & LOBELL LN 

06:58 AM 396 STONE ST  04:02 PM FT BRAGG DR & LEJUNE CT 

07:03 AM 1615 ROCHELLE DR  04:06 PM 1207 MOSELEY ST 

07:06 AM 1009 W WILLIAMS CIR  04:10 PM 916 SOUTHERN AVE 

07:09 AM PARK ST & SHANNON ST  04:12 PM PARK ST & SHANNON ST 

07:10 AM 916 SOUTHERN AVE  04:14 PM 1009 W WILLIAMS CIR 

07:15 AM 1207 MOSELEY ST  04:18 PM 1615 ROCHELLE DR 

07:19 AM NATIVE DANCER CT & LOBELL LN  04:25 PM 396 STONE ST 

07:25 AM 1400 ROANOKE AVE  04:32 PM 132 PELICAN POINTE DR 

07:29 AM 612 RAY ST  04:37 PM PLEASANT DR & GREEN RUN CT 

07:30 AM 511 MADRIN ST  04:40 PM 1403 RIVER RD & RIVER RD 

07:34 AM E BURGESS ST & SECOND ST  04:43 PM 637 PITTS CHAPEL RD 

07:35 AM 908 THIRD ST  04:55 PM 214 SCOTLAND DR 

   05:13 PM 405 TROY DR 

   05:20 PM 1358 US 17 S 

   05:27 PM 300 RIVERS EDGE CIR 

   05:32 PM 320 NUGGET TRAIL DR 

     

 


